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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

46 95 Total Team
12 20 3 FLORA Bernadette
11 22 6 ANGELES Julia
32 103 Total Team
23 65 11 BICAR Alina Joyce
32 67 Total Team
14 23 6 ANGELES Julia
11 26 3 FLORA Bernadette

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

51 89 Total Team
10 15 5 SOLTONES Grethcel

9 13 8 ARADO Kathleen
21 100 Total Team
15 68 2 PEREZ Ivy
33 58 Total Team
18 30 8 ARADO Kathleen

Best Scorer 18 57 23 BOMBITA Grazielle14 44 5 SOLTONES Grethcel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 118 Total Team
18 39 23 BOMBITA Grazielle

7 14 2 ESPIRITU Satrriani
10 50 Total Team

3 4 12 BALITON Roselle
3 21 4 CASUGOD Geneveve
2 68 Total Team
1 9 4 CASUGOD Geneveve
1 15 11 BICAR Alina Joyce

17 Total Team
67 236 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 112 Total Team
9 30 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
6 20 15 MALABANAN Jerrili
8 39 Total Team
4 14 18 MENESES Marivic
1 2 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
9 75 Total Team
4 12 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
2 20 2 PEREZ Ivy

28 Total Team
76 226 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BLP • Balipure Water Defenders 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HERNANDEZ CarlotaL

2 ESPIRITU Satrriani

3 FLORA Bernadette

4 CASUGOD Geneveve

6 ANGELES JuliaL

7 JUANILLO Bien Elaine

9 BARROGA Ezra Gyra

10 RAFAEL Alexandra Mari

11 BICAR Alina Joyce

12 BALITON Roselle

13 SALAMAGOS Shirley

14 BENDONG Laizah Ann

15 ABIL Judith

23 BOMBITA Grazielle

L

  
  
  
L L L

  

  
  

  
 

  

10
6
9

2

1
4

18

Coach:
Assistant:

ABELLA Rommel
ESTEBAN Clarence

PGA • Petro Gazz Angels 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 PEREZ Ivy

3 DE LEON Jessey

4 MENDREZ Mary Anne

5 SOLTONES Grethcel

6 RODRIGUEZ Seth

7 MOLINA Ces

8 ARADO KathleenL

9 PALMA Remy

10 ENCLONA RicaL

15 MALABANAN Jerrili

17 SAET Relea

18 MENESES Marivic

19 PABLO Myla
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 

  
  
 
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L L L

L L L

  
  
  
  

2
1
1

14
3
5

7

8
7

Coach:
Assistant:

LANIOG Arnold
RICAFORT Rald

Referees: EUSEBIO, Erlindo (NR) & SANTOS, Mark (NR)

PGA
BLP 0

3 25
20

26
24

25
23

76
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:28 0:28 1:20

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

33 08/3/2021

BACARRA ILOCOS NORTE

PCV SOCIO-CIVIC & CULTURAL CENTER

Match duration: Start: 15:15 End: 16:41 Total: 1:26
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